
AUSTRALIA & NEW ZEALAND PRICE LIST
Effective December 1, 2017 | * AUD prices include 10% GST; NZD prices include 15% GST

CATEGORY SKU DESCRIPTION PRICE
INCLUDES GST*

TOTAL COST
Includes shipping CV FIRST ORDER BONUS

* Activation sku’s are only available in first 42 days after enrollment.  Be sure to check current promotions that may include Activation specials.

Activation 4086 Builder Pack (2EX, 2BS, 2EL, 2EE, 2PP, 2RB, 2SK, 2RN)  $1,075.00 AUD / $1,188.00 NZD $1,091.20 AUD / $1,205.90 NZD 550 $108 AUD / $114 NZD

Activation 4087 Founders Pack (7SK, 4RN, 3EL, 3EX, 3PP, 3EE, 3RB, 3BS) $1,900.00 AUD / $2,097.00 NZD $1,920.18 AUD / $2,117.75 NZD 900 $270 AUD / $285 NZD

CATEGORY SKU DESCRIPTION PRICE
INCLUDES GST*

TOTAL COST
Includes shipping CV BONUSES

 * All sku’s listed below may be selected for monthly autoship
(SKU’s with less than 

100PV do not meet the 
28-day requirement)

Product 101 1 Skincerity Masque  $96.53 AUD / $106.52 NZD $106.58 AUD / $119.37 NZD 50

Product 101-2 2 Skincerity Masque  $178.20 AUD / $196.65 NZD $189.14 AUD / $209.75 NZD 100

Product 101-3 3 Skincerity Masque $252.45 AUD / $278.59 NZD $263.39 AUD / $292.09 NZD 100

Product 101-12 12 Skincerity Masque  $980.10 AUD / $1,081.58 NZD $996.30 AUD / $1,099.48 NZD 330

Product 108 1 Skincerity RENEW  $100.24 AUD / $110.62 NZD $110.30 AUD / $123.47 NZD 50

Product 108-2 2 Skincerity RENEW  $185.63 AUD / $204.84 NZD $196.56 AUD / $217.94 NZD 100

Product 108-3 3 Skincerity RENEW $259.88 AUD / $286.78 NZD $270.82 AUD / $300.28 NZD 100

Product 108-12 12 Skincerity RENEW  $1,024.65 AUD / $1,130.74 NZD $1,040.85 AUD / $1,148.64 NZD 345

Product 107 1 Advanced Exfoliator  $59.40 AUD / $65.55 NZD $69.46 AUD / $78.40 NZD 30

Product 107-12 12 Advanced Exfoliator  $608.85 AUD / $671.89 NZD $623.70 AUD / $687.39 NZD 205

Product 104 1 Peptide Plus Moisturizer  $96.53 AUD / $106.52 NZD $106.58 AUD / $119.37 NZD 50

Product 104-2 2 Peptide Plus Moisturizer  $178.20 AUD / $196.65 NZD $189.14 AUD / $209.75 NZD 100

Product 104-12 12 Peptide Plus Moisturizer  $980.10 AUD / $1,081.58 NZD $996.30 AUD / $1,099.48 NZD 330

Product 106-10 10 Body Silk Travel Size 1oz. (30ml)  $220 AUD / $242.54 NZD $230.94 AUD / $256.00 NZD 70

Product 103 1 Body Silk 50ml  $66.83 AUD / $73.74 NZD $76.88 AUD / $86.59 NZD 35

Product 103-3 3 Body Silk 50ml  $178.20 AUD / $196.65 NZD $189.14 AUD / $209.75 NZD 100

Product 103-12 12 Body Silk 50ml  $659.34 AUD / $727.60 NZD $674.19 AUD / $743.10 NZD 222

Product 102 1 Eye Effects 3 Advanced Serum  $66.83 AUD / $73.74 NZD $76.88 AUD / $86.59 NZD 35

Product 102-3 3 Eye Effects 3 Advanced Serum  $178.20 AUD / $196.65 NZD $189.14 AUD / $209.75 NZD 100

Product 102-12 12 Eye Effects 3 Advanced Serum  $659.34 AUD / $727.60 NZD $674.19 AUD / $743.10 NZD 222

Product 105 1 Rejuvenating Barrier  $96.53 AUD / $106.52 NZD $106.58 AUD / $119.37 NZD 50



AUSTRALIA & NEW ZEALAND PRICE LIST
Effective December 1, 2017 | * AUD prices include 10% GST; NZD prices include 15% GST

CATEGORY SKU DESCRIPTION PRICE
INCLUDES GST*

TOTAL COST
Includes shipping CV FIRST ORDER BONUS

* Activation sku’s are only available in first 42 days after enrollment.  Be sure to check current promotions that may include Activation specials.

Product 105-2 2 Rejuvenating Barrier  $178.20 AUD / $196.65 NZD $189.14 AUD / $209.75 NZD 100

Product 105-12 12 Rejuvenating Barrier  $980.10 AUD / $1,081.58 NZD $996.30 AUD / $1,099.48 NZD 330

Product 133 1 Elite Carton  $80.00 AUD / $90.13 NZD $90.06 AUD / $102.98 NZD 35

Product 133-2 2 Elite Carton  $160.00 AUD / $180.26 NZD $170.94 AUD / $193.36 NZD 65

Product 133-3 3 Elite Carton  $240.00 AUD / $270.40 NZD $250.94 AUD / $283.90 NZD 100

Product 138 1 Iaso® Instant Tea (60/pk)  $89.00 AUD / $98.20 NZD $99.06 AUD / $111.05 NZD 40

CATEGORY SKU DESCRIPTION PRICE TOTAL COST
Includes shipping CV BONUSES

Combo 203 1 Skincerity & 1 Peptide Plus Moisturizer  $178.20 AUD / $196.65 NZD $189.14 AUD / $209.75 NZD 100

Combo 204 1 Skincerity & 1 Rejuvenating Barrier  $178.20 AUD / $196.65 NZD $189.14 AUD / $209.75 NZD 100

Combo 275 1 Skincerity & 1 Skincerity RENEW  $181.91 AUD / $200.75 NZD $192.85 AUD / $213.85 NZD 100

Combo 232 1 Skincerity & 2 Eye Effects 3  $207.90 AUD / $229.43 NZD $218.84 AUD / $242.93 NZD 100

Combo 295 1 Skincerity & 2 Advanced Exfoliator  $200.48 AUD / $221.23 NZD $211.41 AUD / $234.73 NZD 100

Combo 296 1 Skincerity Renew & 2 Advanced Exfoliator  $204.19AUD / $225.33 NZD $215.12 AUD / $238.83 NZD 100

Combo 276 1 Exfoliator & 2 Eye Effects 3  $178.20 AUD / $196.65 NZD $189.14 AUD / $209.75 NZD 100

Combo 201 2 Eye Effects 3 & 2 Body Silk 1oz Trial Size  $178.20 AUD / $196.65 NZD $189.14 AUD / $209.75 NZD 100

Combo 242 EX-Combo (1EX,1PP,1EE)  $215.33 AUD / $237.62 NZD $226.26 AUD / $251.12 NZD 100

Combo 277 Repair Trio (1SK,1EX,1EE)  $215.33 AUD / $237.62 NZD $226.26 AUD / $251.12 NZD 100

Combo 278 Renew & Eye Combo (1RN,1EX,1EE)  $219.04 AUD / $241.72 NZD $229.97 AUD / $255.22 NZD 100

Combo 279 Renew & Peptide Combo (1RN,1EX,1PP)  $230.18 AUD / $255.65 NZD $241.11 AUD / $269.15 NZD 100

Combo 207 Spa Trio (1SK,1EE,1BSTS)  $163.00 AUD / $180.00 NZD $173.06 AUD / $193.10 NZD 100

Combo 2025 Elite & Skincerity Combo (1SK,1EL w/waterbottle) $163.00 AUD / $180.00 NZD $173.06 AUD / $193.10 NZD 100

Combo 2125 Elite Life (1EX,2EL w/waterbottle) $221.23 NZD special $234.73 NZD 100

Combo 2131 Instant Impact Trio (1SK,1EX,1BS) $193.00 AUD / $213.00 NZD $203.94 AUD / $226.50 NZD 100

Combo 2018 Enhance Trio (1SK,1EX,1PP) $245.00 AUD / $270.40 NZD $255.94 AUD / $283.90 NZD 100



AUSTRALIA & NEW ZEALAND PRICE LIST
Effective December 1, 2017 | * AUD prices include 10% GST; NZD prices include 15% GST

CATEGORY SKU DESCRIPTION PRICE TOTAL COST
Includes shipping CV BONUSES

Combo 2019 Flawless Skin Trio (1SK,1EX,1RB) $245.00 AUD / $270.40 NZD $255.94 AUD / $283.90 NZD 100

Combo 2037 Make Up Artist Kit (1SK,1EE,1RB,1EX) $312.00 AUD / $344.10 NZD $324.08 AUD / $358.10 NZD 150

Combo 2038 Ultimate Repair (1RN,1EE,1PP,1EX) $315.00 AUD / $347.42 NZD $327.08 AUD / $361.42 NZD 150

Combo 2039 Total Skin Care (1SK,1RN,1EE,1PP,1RB,1EX,1BS) $557.00 AUD / $614.50 NZD $571.85 AUD / $630.00 NZD 200

CATEGORY SKU DESCRIPTION PRICE TOTAL COST
Includes shipping CV DIRECT BONUS & LOYALTY 

PTS.

Customer 101 1 Skincerity Masque  $96.53 AUD / $106.52 NZD $106.58 AUD / $119.37 NZD 25 $27 AUD / $28.50 NZD  -  1 pt

Customer 108 1 Skincerity RENEW  $100.24 AUD / $110.62 NZD $110.30 AUD / $123.47 NZD 25 $27 AUD / $28.50 NZD  -  1 pt

Customer 104 1 Peptide Plus Moisturizer  $96.53 AUD / $106.52 NZD $106.58 AUD / $119.37 NZD 25 $27 AUD / $28.50 NZD  -  1 pt

Customer 105 1 Rejuvenating Barrier  $96.53 AUD / $106.52 NZD $106.58 AUD / $119.37 NZD 25 $27 AUD / $28.50 NZD  -  1 pt

Customer 133 1 Elite Carton  $80.00 AUD / $90.13 NZD $90.06 AUD / $102.98 NZD 25 $27 AUD / $28.50 NZD  -  1 pt

Customer 107 1 Advanced Exfoliator  $59.40 AUD / $65.55 NZD $69.46 AUD / $78.40 NZD 17 $16.20 AUD / $17.10 NZD  -  1 pt

Customer 103 1 Body Silk 50ml  $66.83 AUD / $73.74 NZD $76.88 AUD / $86.59 NZD 17 $16.20 AUD / $17.10 NZD  -  1 pt

Customer 102 1 Eye Effects 3 Advanced Serum  $66.83 AUD / $73.74 NZD $76.88 AUD / $86.59 NZD 17 $16.20 AUD / $17.10 NZD  -  1 pt

Customer 2026 SPA Trio (1SK,1EE,1BSTS)  $163.00 AUD / $180.00 NZD $173.06 AUD / $193.10 NZD 30 $33.75 AUD / $35.63 NZD  - 2 pts

Customer 2025 Elite & Skincerity Combo (1SK,1EL w/waterbottle) $163.00 AUD / $180.00 NZD $173.06 AUD / $193.10 NZD 30 $33.75 AUD / $35.63 NZD  - 2 pts

Customer 2125 Elite Life (1EX,2EL w/waterbottle) $221.23 NZD special $234.73 NZD 30 $33.75 AUD / $35.63 NZD  - 2 pts

Customer 2131 Instant Impact Trio (1SK,1EX,1BS) $193.00 AUD / $213.00 NZD $203.94 AUD / $226.50 NZD 35 $40.50 AUD / $42.75 NZD  -  3 pts

Customer 2018 Enhance Trio (1SK,1EX,1PP) $245.00 AUD / $270.40 NZD $255.94 AUD / $283.90 NZD 50 $47.25 AUD / $49.88 NZD  -  3 pts

Customer 2019 Flawless Skin Trio (1SK,1EX,1RB) $245.00 AUD / $270.40 NZD $255.94 AUD / $283.90 NZD 50 $47.25 AUD / $49.88 NZD  -  3 pts

Customer 2037 Make Up Artist Kit (1SK,1EE,1RB,1EX) $312.00 AUD / $344.10 NZD $324.08 AUD / $358.10 NZD 65 $74.25 AUD / $78.38 NZD  - 4 pts

Customer 2038 Ultimate Repair (1RN,1EE,1PP,1EX) $315.00 AUD / $347.42 NZD $327.08 AUD / $361.42 NZD 65 $74.25 AUD / $78.38 NZD  - 4 pts

Customer 2039 Total Skin Care (1SK,1RN,1EE,1PP,1RB,1EX,1BS) $557.00 AUD / $614.50 NZD $571.85 AUD / $630.00 NZD 80 $108 AUD / $114 NZD  -  7 pts

For NuCerity International Independent Distributors only - DO NOT publish or post this information. 
* AUD product prices and shipping include 10% GST; current currency exchange rate is 1.35 AUD.  Unit cost and shipping will appear as separate line items.  * NZD product prices and 
shipping includes 15% GST; current currency exchange rate is 1.425 NZD.  Unit cost and shipping will appear as separate line items.  * Most Activation Packs include the $40.50AUD or 
$45 NZD enrollment fee.  If new distributor joins without a purchase or chooses an initial purchase other than an Activation Pack, the enrollment fee will be billed separately. 
* Tax invoices per order may be found in the Distributor’s Team Office under Order History tab.


